Parr Instrument Company
S e r i e s  5 5 0 0  C o m p a c t  R e a c t o r s
P a r r  I n s t r u m e n t  C o m p a n y
Familiar Parr Designs
All of the safety, conve-
nience and reliability fea-
tures which have been the
hallmark of Parr pressure

Spare Parts Kit 5529SPK
* Other options available. See Options Section and Ordering Guide
Ordering Guide
A composite identification number to be used when ordering a reactor can be developed
by combining individual symbols from the separate sections.
Example: A 300 mL, O-ring gasket, T316SS reactor, 115V, 3000 psi gage, and programmable
PID controller with tachometer display module would be listed as:
No. 5521-O-SS-115-3000-4836-TDM
A. B. C. D. E. F. G.
Model Gasket Material Voltage Gage Controller Options
No.5521 -O -SS -115 -3000 -4836 -TDM
A. Base Model
Model No. Size Motor/Drive
5511 25 mL Variable Speed
5512 50 mL Variable Speed
5513 100 mL Variable Speed
5521 300 mL Variable Speed
5522 450 mL Variable Speed
5523 600 mL Variable Speed
5524 160 mL Variable Speed
5525 100 mL Variable Speed
B. Gasket / Maximum Temperature
-O O-ring FKM, 225 °C
-T PTFE Flat Gasket, 350 °C
D. Materials of Construction
-SS T316 Stainless Steel
-MO Alloy 400
-IN Alloy 600
-HB Alloy B-2
-HC Alloy 276
-HC2 Hastelloy C-2000
-CS Alloy 20Cb3
-TI2 Titanium Grade 2
-TI4 Titanium Grade 4
-NI Nickel 200
-ZI Zirconium 702 or 705
E. Electrical Supply
-115 115 Volt, 50/60Hz
-230 230 Volt, 50/60Hz
E. Pressure Gage
-5000 5000 psi / 347 bar
-4000 4000 psi / 280 bar
-3000 3000 psi / 207 bar
-2000 2000 psi / 140 bar
-1000 1000 psi / 70 bar
-600 600 psi / 40 bar
-200 200 psi / 14 bar
-100 100 psi / 7 bar
F. Controller
-4836 Programmable Control, RS232
-4842 PID Controller
-4843 Programmable Control, RS232
G. Controller Options (List All Desired)
-TDM* Tachometer Display Module
-PDM* Pressure Display Module (4842 & 4843 Only)
-HTM* High Temp. Cut-off Module (4842 & 4843 Only)
-*(A) Add to above for Analog Output
(0-5 or 0-10 VDC or 4-20mA)
-SVM Solenoid Valve Module
H. Certifications
No Symbol No Certification
-ASME ASME Certification (metal vessels only)
-CE European Community Standard
(for EMC Compliance)
-CE-PED European Community PED (metal vessels only)
-Parr Parr Certification
S e r i e s  5 5 0 0  C o m p a c t  R e a c t o r s
Options
As shown in the ordering